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Name Degree Email Phone

Luo, Yupeng Doctor of Philosophy viluo@csufresno.edu 559.278.1792

Mccurley, Eric W Bachelor of Science hss0p@mail.fresnostate.edu

Wu, Wei Doctor of Philosophy weiwu@csufresno.edu

Young, Melvin A Bachelor of Science myoung@mail.fresnostate.edu

Zoghi, Manoochehr Doctor of Philosophy mzoghi@csufresno.edu 559.278.1215

COMPUTER SCIENCE

Name Degree Email Phone

Auernheimer, Brent J Doctor of Philosophy brent@csufresno.edu 559.278.2573

Li, Ming Doctor of Philosophy mingli@csufresno.edu 559.278.4792

Liu, Shih-Hsi Doctor of Philosophy shliu@csufresno.edu 559.278.4789

Lowe, Prudence M Master of Science plowe@csufresno.edu 559.278.7074

McLeod, Todd Master of Business Admin tmcleod@csufresno.edu

Melvin, Ryan C Master of Arts rmelvin@csufresno.edu

Park, Jin H Doctor of Philosophy jpark@csufresno.edu 559.278.4307

Ruby, David C Doctor of Philosophy druby@csufresno.edu

Sutherland, Lawrence C lsutherland@csufresno.edu

Wilson, J T Doctor of Philosophy twilson@csufresno.edu 559.278.9138

COUNSELOR ED & REHABILITATION

Name Degree Email Phone

Anderson, Susan M Master of Science susananderson@csufresno.edu 559.278.0340

Bird, Geni L Master of Science gbird@csufresno.edu 559.278.0340

Bloom, Jessica A Master of Science bloomja@mail.fresnostate.edu 559.278.0340

Brown, Alicia D Doctor of Philosophy alicbrown@csufresno.edu

Cartier, Richard M Juris Doctor rcartier@csufresno.edu 559.278.0340

Christensen, Dean M Master of Arts dchriste@csufresno.edu 559.278.8336

Conroe, Garbralle L Master of Science gconroe@csufresno.edu

Cruz, Cheri L Master of Arts ccruz@csufresno.edu 559.278.0340


